© FANTECH 2008D-20 ROOF MOUNTED FANS
FA SERIES
-FA
FA series
D - 3 phase
Fan diameter in cm
Fan speed, rev/sec
Ex - Explosion proof (optional)

FEATURES ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
Roof Mounted.qxd  4/03/2008  4:08 PM  Page 20
© FANTECH 2008 D-21ROOF MOUNTED FANS
FA SERIES
D
qV - Volume Flow, m /s
3
qV - Volume Flow, m /s
3
p
S
F
-
F
a
n
S
ta
ti
c
P
re
s
s
u
re
,
P
a
p
S
F
-
F
a
n
S
ta
ti
c
P
re
s
s
u
re
,
P
a
0.4
0.4 0.5
1.00.6 0.8
0.6
0.1 0.2 0.3
0.2 0.30.1
30
30
100
100
300
400
300
200
200
60
60
40
40
FA032
16-28 r/s
45 56 59